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EiLiorT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941

Fax: 936-560-4685

Wede A1910E26827DIM 10W Led A19 27K 800LM Dim

% - RabLighting

Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description

Weight per unit
Product Category

Features

average life
Base

beam angle
lumens

Power Factor
Shape
Voltage Rating
Wattage

Material, Color, and Finish

color rendering index (cri)
color temperature

Descriptions

Description
extra long description
Long Description

Product Type

Manufacturer Information

Brand
GTIN

Manufacturers Part Number

UPC

Category Description
Type

Packaging

Carton
Package
Weight Per each

A1910E26827DIM

Rab Lighting

A Line Bulbs 800 Lumens Led A19 10W 60EQ E26 CRI80 2700K
Dimmable

0.1323 (Ibs/each)

Led A-Line A Shape Lamps

15000
E26
230
800
0.7
Al9
120
10

80 CRI
2700

10W LED A19 27K 800LM DIM

RAB A19-10-E26-827-DIM LED A19 10W

A Line Bulbs 800 Lumens Led A19 10W 60Eq E26 CRI80 2700K
Dimmable

Led A19 10W 60EQ 800LM E26 27K Dim

RAB Lighting Inc
00019813748191
A19-10-E26-827-DIM
019813748191

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

LED A-LINE SHAPE LAMPS
Lamps

12
0.1323



